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1JJ RUNNING DAY - CHARLEROI

dos

789
66

122
573
553
174
124
283
781
73
576
517
780
574
782
105
572
554
119
792
513
797
571
579
102
310
319
783
103
175
575
110
788
570
280
136
104
791
68
784

NOM

GILLAIN MICHAEL
PASQUE CEDRIC

GEENS CHRISTOPHE
MONFILS THOMAS
THOMAS JEAN FRANCOIS
BUX ANTONIO
JONCKHEER FREDERIC
GEYSEN FLORIAN
VELGHE JULIEN

ROMAIN JEAN FRANCOIS
DESSERT ALEXANDRE
CASU FRANK

MICHIELS ALEXIS
ATTOUT OLIVIER

MORENO Y PASCUAL ANTHONY

ANJAY HAMZA
MORAUX KEVIN
LARDINOIS SIMON
PIRMEZ CEDRIC
COLON ROLAND
VICAIRE ALICE
VANFLETEREN VIRGINIE
DEPUTTER JOEL
ETIENNE MOURAU
MORENO JUAN
DUBOIS DAMON
GODEAU ADELINE
EZZ AYNABY REDA
SPITALERI MARIO
POLETTO FABIAN
SABLON DOMINIQUE
DUBOIS RYAN
LONGUICH FREDERIC
HENEFFE OLIVIER
CORNELIS ERIC
GUNDANDU TARKAN
AZZAROU AYOUB
GOFFIN CORALIE
FRANKART AUDRY
GASSA GABSI OUADIC

1/03/15

Catég.

SEH
V1

V1
SEH
SEH

V1
SEH
CAH

V1

V1
SEH

V2
SEH

V3
SCH
SCH
SEH
SEH
SEH

V2
SEF
SEF

V1
XXX

V3
SEH
XXX
CAH

V3

V1

V2
SCH

V1

V1

V2
SCH
SCH

Al
SEH
CAH

temps

00:31:28
00:33:19

00:33:20
00:34:28
00:34:38
00:35:09
00:36:54
00:36:54
00:38:48
00:39:51
00:40:37
00:40:44
00:41:27
00:42:12
00:42:17
00:42:35
00:42:42
00:42:46
00:43:23
00:44:22
00:44:22
00:45:38
00:45:42
00:47:01
00:47:03
00:47:22
00:47:43
00:48:20
00:48:22
00:50:10
00:50:14
00:52:41
00:52:45
00:53:37
00:55:12
00:55:58
00:56:11
00:56:19
00:57:39
01:00:48

10.00 km

temps/km

03:09
03:20

03:20
03:27
03:28
03:31
03:41
03:41
03:53
03:59
04:04
04:04
04:09
04:13
04:14
04:16
04:16
04:17
04:20
04:26
04:26
04:34
04:34
04:42
04:42
04:44
04:46
04:50
04:50
05:01
05:01
05:16
05:17
05:22
05:31
05:36
05:37
05:38
05:46
06:05

Vitesse

19.07
18.01

18.00
17.41
17.32
17.07
16.26
16.26
15.46
15.06
14.77
14.73
14.48
14.22
14.19
14.09
14.05
14.03
13.83
13.52
13.52
13.15
13.13
12.76
12.75
12.67
12.57
12.41
12.41
11.96
11.94
11.39
11.37
11.19
10.87
10.72
10.68
10.65
1041
9.87



